+33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  5  2013HPC 5  331
A
L
B
Modular handle for aluminium profiles
Ends and tubes for creating custom handles ETP
- Interchangeable ends
- M�aterial:

Ø30
Assembly using PRF profiles
Assembly using square tube TUBE
50+
-5%
100+
On request
1+
List
Qty
Disc.
DISCOUNTS
 End
ETP-B M8 - - - 69,8 6,63 F
 Anodised aluminium tube
ETP-200/AA - 200 70 240,8 17 5,61 F
ETP-300/AA - 300 170 340,8 42 8,41 F
ETP-400/AA - 400 270 440,8 67 11,22 F
ETP-500/AA - 500 370 540,8 91 14,02 F
 Stainless steel tube
ETP-200/SS - 200 70 240,8 51 14,02 F
ETP-300/SS - 300 170 340,8 124 21,03 F
ETP-400/SS - 400 270 440,8 197 26,64 F
ETP-500/SS - 500 370 540,8 270 33,66 F
Dimensions in mm
Altri prodotti...
ZR
Cremagliera in